IP / AHD Kameralar

L

i

Uriin

HIKVISION DS-2CE16DOT-EXIPF 2 MP 3.6MM AHD
BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CE10DFOT-PF 2 MP 3.6MM
COLORVU AHD BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CE17DOT-EXLF 2MP 3.6MM DUAL-
LIGHT AHD BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD2027G2-L 2MP 3.6MM COLORVU
IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD2047G2-LU 4MP 3.6MM COLORVU
IP BULLET KAMERA

Marka

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

30,45 USD

36,75 USD

42,00 USD

187,95

usb

204,75
usb



